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PAN No. : AABTL2055K
TAN No. : RKTL00B01D
REG No.: E/3857/JAM

4281 1 I A, G. l. D.C., Udyog nagar, Shankar Tekari,
Jamnagar - 361 004, Gujarat (lndia)
Phone No. : +91 - 288 -2561400,2561438
Email ld. : lmc@lpmetal.com

School Management Committee

Sr. No. Name
Father's / Spouse's

Name
Designation in SM(

Occupation with
Address

Residential Address Telephone No,

Office Mobile

1 Viral Jain Suresh Jain Chairman

Trustee at Lokrpiya

Foundation, Plot No.

428/7/A, G.r.D.C.,

Shankar Tekri

Udyognagar, Jamnagar

Flat No. 90L,

Sarvottam
Apartment Mehul

Nagar, Jamnagar

2882561400 9426243542

2 Khusboo Kakkad Girish Kakkad Secretary

LPIS, Plot No. 1, New

Jamnagar, Airport Road,

lamnasar

New Jamnagar,

Jamnagar
2882551400 8141413641

3 Mohammed Jambudawala Hatim Jambudawala Treasurer
Job at Lokpriya Metal

Corporation, Jamnagar

Darbargadh, Modi
Wad, Sanchar

Street, Jamnaear

2882s61400 98242424s2

4 Disha Gojiya Vikram Gojiya Parent Member

Hotel Jash Palace,

Khodiyar Colony,

Jamnasar

Kamdar Colony,

Jamnagar
2882772127 9099603737

s Preeti Jatania Ketan Jatania Parent Member
Plot No. A 10, Shankar

Tekri, Jamnagar

E20, Royal Puspa

Park, Jamnagar
288256725L 9227707068

6 Gayatri Trivedi Jayprakash Trivedi Teacher Member

LPIS, Plot No. 1, New

Jamnagar, Airport Road,

Jamnagar

301, Pranam

Apartment,2/3
Krishna Nagar,

lamnasar

9726797047 9726797047

7 Mrs. Rashmi Srivastav Mr. B P Srivastav Teacher Member
LPIS, Plot No, 1, New

Jamnagar, Airport Road,

lamnasar

302, Kalpataru

Apartment,
lamnasar

97244s6988 9724456988

8 Geeta Bhambhani Chaganlal Bhambhani Educationalist
Vice Principal at MAU

School, MAU

A 503, Grand

Apurva, Diglam

Circle, Jamnagar

9558979120 9ss8979120

9 Bhartesh Shah Keshvlal Shah Educationalist
Radhika Classes,

Kamdar Colony,
lamnesir

Kamdar Colony,

Jamnagar
2842571200 9825230302

10{ Pooja Sharma Sanjay Vashistha Principal Member
Principal at Atmiya

School, Rajkot

Flat No. 103,

Paradise Apartment,

Kalawad Road,

Rajkot

7389523935 7389523935

11 Charles Moras Xavier Principal Member
Principal at Modi

Schhol, Raikot.
91, Janakpuri

societv. Raikot
9428074287 9428074287

12 Bhargav Thaker Ramesh Thaker Social Activist
101, City Corner,

Limbda Lane, Jamnagar

G 1, Karan

Apartment, Patel

Colonv. Jamnapar

9328296960 9328296960

13 Raksha Jain Viral Jain Social Activist

LPIS, Plot No. 1, New

Jamnagar, Airport Road

Jamnagar

Flat No. 901,

Sarvottam
Apartment, Mehul

Nagar, Jamnagar

2882s61400 94272tO425

t4 Pratibha Jain Pankaj Jain Member
Spring Bloom, Opp.

Bharat Forge, Pune

Spring Bloom, Opp.

Bharat Forge, Pune
9923322922 9923322922
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